
July 5, 2017 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

2017 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 3

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

Overall Male

1 Mike Kennedy 20 M 20-29 17.25

2 Andrew Comito 18 M 15-19 17.30

3 Ethan Seltzer 19 M 15-19 17.47

Overall Female

30 Liz Spector 42 F 40-49 24.48

35 Leanne Kelly 14 F ≤ 14 25.44

36 Emily Hoegler 15 F 15-19 25.45

≤ 14 Male

12 Pierce Siegel 9 M ≤ 14 21.21

17 Rowan Cassidy 13 M ≤ 14 21.38

22 Joseph Carella 12 M ≤ 14 22.33

≤ 14 Female

41 Brittany Newman 13 F ≤ 14 26.37

52 Courtney Speck 10 F ≤ 14 29.35

15-19 Male

4 Will Spector 17 M 15-19 18.58

5 Brandon Kwintner 18 M 15-19 19.23

6 Carter Caruso 18 M 15-19 19.34

15-19 Female

40 Payton Kwintner 15 F 15-19 26.31

20-29 Male

7 Jose Luis Cruz 23 M 20-29 19.54

15 Ryan DeGregorio 21 M 20-29 21.31

21 Thomas Johnson 28 M 20-29 22.09

20-29 Female

44 Jaclyn Cusack 22 F 20-29 27.01

49 Micaela Conde 27 F 20-29 27.58

67 Lauren M. Schwartz 22 F 20-29 39.55

30-39 Male

28 Chris Gross 35 M 30-39 23.29

30-39 Female

42 Ryan Ann Fitch 37 F 30-39 26.50

45 Rachel Sciortino 39 F 30-39 27.22

51 Nicole Cyr 33 F 30-39 28.27

40-49 Male

11 Tom Brieva 42 M 40-49 21.07

18 Claudio Ramirez 42 M 40-49 21.40

20 Philip Lozada 46 M 40-49 22.06

40-49 Female



July 5, 2017 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

2017 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 3

Place First Name Age Gender Age Group Time

48 Tami 42 F 40-49 27.46

58 Karen 46 F 40-49 32.26

50-59 Male

16 Bob 59 M 50-59 21.31

23 Gerard 55 M 50-59 22.37

50 Craig 50 M 50-59 27.59

50-59 Female

37 Patricia 54 F 50-59 25.56

60 Patricia 59 F 50-59 33.09

60-69 Male

43 Jim 64 M 60-69 26.54

46 Joe 60 M 60-69 27.25

47 Jose J. 61 M 60-69 27.41

60-69 Female

NONE

70-79 Male or Female

NONE

80 + Male or Female

None

Racewalker - 2.5 Miles

Male

Ross 68 M 60-69 30.26

Female

Robin 55 F 50-59 39.05

Overall Placement

Place First Name Age Gender Age Group Time

1 Mike 20 M 20-29 17.25

2 Andrew 18 M 15-19 17.30

3 Ethan 19 M 15-19 17.47

4 Will 17 M 15-19 18.58

5 Brandon 18 M 15-19 19.23

6 Carter 18 M 15-19 19.34

7 Jose Luis 23 M 20-29 19.54

8 Kyle 15 M 15-19 20.36

9 Malav 16 M 15-19 20.37

10 Joseph 15 M 15-19 20.38

11 Tom 42 M 40-49 21.07

12 Pierce 9 M ≤ 14 21.21

13 Zach 16 M 15-19 21.22

14 Max 15 M 15-19 21.23

15 Ryan

 Last Name 

Wolfe 

Lozada 

Andrews 

Murphy 

Ingwer 

Memminger 

Coyne 

Nosuchinsky 

Kelly 

Rivera 

Miano 

Miano 

 Last Name 

Kennedy 

Comito 

Seltzer 

Spector 

Kwintner 

Caruso 

Cruz 

Spector 

Mehta 

LoCurcio 

Brieva 

Siegel 

Edison 

Eisenman 

DeGregorio 21 M 20-29 21.31
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2017 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 3

Place First Name Age Gender Age Group Time

16 Bob 59 M 50-59 21.31

17 Rowan 13 M ≤ 14 21.38

18 Claudio 42 M 40-49 21.40

19 Daniel 18 M 15-19 21.45

20 Philip 46 M 40-49 22.06

21 Thomas 28 M 20-29 22.09

22 Joseph 12 M ≤ 14 22.33

23 Gerard 55 M 50-59 22.37

24 Scott 43 M 40-49 22.41

25 Ryan 15 M 15-19 23.09

26 Johnathon 8 M ≤ 14 23.10

27 Mike 41 M 40-49 23.20

28 Chris 35 M 30-39 23.29

29 Justin 21 M 20-29 23.54

30 Liz 42 F 40-49 24.48

31 Darrin 41 M 40-49 24.56

32 Jonathan 42 M 40-49 25.26

33 Greyson 8 M ≤ 14 25.35

34 Randy 19 M 15-19 25.43

35 Leanne 14 F ≤ 14 25.44

36 Emily 15 F 15-19 25.45

37 Patricia 54 F 50-59 25.56

38 Justin 40 M 40-49 26.07

39 Mark 49 M 40-49 26.15

40 Payton 15 F 15-19 26.31

41 Brittany 13 F ≤ 14 26.37

42 Ryan Ann 37 F 30-39 26.50

43 Jim 64 M 60-69 26.54

44 Jaclyn 22 F 20-29 27.01

45 Rachel 39 F 30-39 27.22

46 Joe 60 M 60-69 27.25

47 Jose J. 61 M 60-69 27.41

48 Tami 42 F 40-49 27.46

49 Micaela 27 F 20-29 27.58

50 Craig 50 M 50-59 27.59

51 Nicole 33 F 30-39 28.27

52 Courtney 10 F ≤ 14 29.35

53 Kate 37 F 30-39 30.05

54 Ethan 9 M ≤ 14 30.11

55 Joanna 39 F 30-39 31.01

56 Kimberly 30 F 30-39 31.55

57 Connor 10 M ≤ 14 32.17

58 Karen 46 F 40-49 32.26

59 Marisol 34 F 30-39 32.41

60 Patricia 59 F 50-59 33.09

61 Gabriel 10 M ≤ 14 34.15

62 Matthew 54 M 50-59 35.35

63 James 68 M 60-69 36.15

64 George 10 M ≤ 14 36.31

65 Alex 10 M ≤ 14 36.35

66 Keith

   Last Name 

Andrews 

Cassidy 

Ramirez 

Moore 

Lozada 

Johnson 

Carella 

Murphy 

Janusko 

Friedman 

Sciortino 

Wolfe 

Gross 

Bujalski 

Spector 

Goldman 

Lyon 

Fitch 

DeGregorio 

Kelly 

Hoegler 

Memminger 

Rachunok 

Germanski 

Kwintner 

Newman 

Fitch 

Nosuchinsky 

Cusack 

Sciortino 

Kelly 

Rivera 

Wolfe 

Conde 

Ingwer 

Cyr 

Speck 

Schorr 

Lustig 

Caporossi 

Johnson 

Marion 

Lozada 

Toshua 

Coyne 

Chamberlin 

Cusack 

Bergum 

Canfield 

Flesta 

Guttman 48 M 40-49 37.11



July 5, 2017 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

2017 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 3

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

67 Lauren M. Schwartz 22 F 20-29 39.55

68 Jeff Mychalchyk 45 M 40-49 41.08

Results by Gender and Age Group

Place First Name Age Gender Age Group Time

35 Leanne 14 F ≤ 14 25.44

41 Brittany 13 F ≤ 14 26.37

52 Courtney 10 F ≤ 14 29.35

36 Emily 15 F 15-19 25.45

40 Payton 15 F 15-19 26.31

44 Jaclyn 22 F 20-29 27.01

49 Micaela 27 F 20-29 27.58

67 Lauren M. 22 F 20-29 39.55

42 Ryan Ann 37 F 30-39 26.50

45 Rachel 39 F 30-39 27.22

51 Nicole 33 F 30-39 28.27

53 Kate 37 F 30-39 30.05

55 Joanna 39 F 30-39 31.01

56 Kimberly 30 F 30-39 31.55

59 Marisol 34 F 30-39 32.41

30 Liz 42 F 40-49 24.48

48 Tami 42 F 40-49 27.46

58 Karen 46 F 40-49 32.26

37 Patricia 54 F 50-59 25.56

60 Patricia 59 F 50-59 33.09

12 Pierce 9 M ≤ 14 21.21

17 Rowan 13 M ≤ 14 21.38

22 Joseph 12 M ≤ 14 22.33

26 Johnathon 8 M ≤ 14 23.10

33 Greyson 8 M ≤ 14 25.35

54 Ethan 9 M ≤ 14 30.11

57 Connor 10 M ≤ 14 32.17

61 Gabriel 10 M ≤ 14 34.15

64 George 10 M ≤ 14 36.31

65 Alex 10 M ≤ 14 36.35

2 Andrew 18 M 15-19 17.30

3 Ethan 19 M 15-19 17.47

4 Will 17 M 15-19 18.58

5 Brandon 18 M 15-19 19.23

6 Carter 18 M 15-19 19.34

8 Kyle 15 M 15-19 20.36

9 Malav 16 M 15-19 20.37

10 Joseph 15 M 15-19 20.38

13 Zach 16 M 15-19 21.22

14 Max 15 M 15-19 21.23

19 Daniel 18 M 15-19 21.45

25 Ryan 15 M 15-19 23.09

34 Randy 19 M 15-19 25.43

1 Mike 20 M 20-29 17.25

7 Jose Luis 23 M 20-29 19.54

15 Ryan

 Last Name 

Kelly 

Newman 

Speck 

Hoegler 

Kwintner 

Cusack 

Conde 

Schwartz 

Fitch 

Sciortino 

Cyr 

Schorr 

Caporossi 

Johnson 

Toshua 

Spector 

Wolfe 

Lozada 

Memminger 

Coyne 

Siegel 

Cassidy 

Carella 

Sciortino 

Fitch 

Lustig 

Marion 

Chamberlin 

Canfield 

Flesta 

Comito 

Seltzer 

Spector 

Kwintner 

Caruso 

Spector 

Mehta 

LoCurcio 

Edison 

Eisenman 

Moore 

Friedman 

DeGregorio 

Kennedy 

Cruz 

DeGregorio 21 M 20-29 21.31
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2017 5K SUMMER SERIES
Week 3

Place First Name Age Gender Age Group Time

21 Thomas 28 M 20-29 22.09

29 Justin 21 M 20-29 23.54

28 Chris 35 M 30-39 23.29

11 Tom 42 M 40-49 21.07

18 Claudio 42 M 40-49 21.40

20 Philip 46 M 40-49 22.06

24 Scott 43 M 40-49 22.41

27 Mike 41 M 40-49 23.20

31 Darrin 41 M 40-49 24.56

32 Jonathan 42 M 40-49 25.26

38 Justin 40 M 40-49 26.07

39 Mark 49 M 40-49 26.15

66 Keith 48 M 40-49 37.11

68 Jeff 45 M 40-49 41.08

16 Bob 59 M 50-59 21.31

23 Gerard 55 M 50-59 22.37

50 Craig 50 M 50-59 27.59

62 Matthew 54 M 50-59 35.35

43 Jim 64 M 60-69 26.54

46 Joe 60 M 60-69 27.25

47 Jose J. 61 M 60-69 27.41

63 James

 Last Name 

Johnson 

Bujalski 

Gross 

Brieva 

Ramirez 

Lozada 

Janusko 

Wolfe 

Goldman 

Lyon 

Rachunok 

Germanski 

Guttman 

Mychalchyk 

Andrews 

Murphy 

Ingwer 

Cusack 

Nosuchinsky 

Kelly 

Rivera 

Bergum 68 M 60-69 36.15


